Ms. Kempf’s Weekly Schedule
	
	
MONDAY
	
TUESDAY
	
WEDNESDAY
	
THURSDAY
	
FRIDAY

	
8:00-9:00
	
	
	
	
	

	
9:00-10:00
	
	
	
	
	

	
10:00-11:00
	
Careers Class
	
Careers Class
	
Careers 
Class
	
Careers Class
	
Careers Class

	
11:00-12:00
	
	
	
	
	

	
12:00-1:00
	
	
	
	
	

	
1:00-2:00
	
	
	
	
	

	
2:00-3:00
	
	
	
	
	

	
3:00-4:00
	
	
	
	
	



* 7:30 – 11:30: At Ashland Middle School
* 12:20 – 3:30: At Ashland High School
